YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - RED WOLVES

Date
Mon, Aug 21, 23

Wed, Aug 23, 23

Mon, Aug 28, 23

Tue, Sep 05, 23

Wed, Sep 13, 23

Wed, Sep 20, 23

Wed, Sep 27, 23

Wed, Oct 04, 23

Thu, Oct 12, 23

Wed, Oct 25, 23

Wed, Nov 01, 23

Thu, Nov 09, 23

Thu, Nov 09, 23

Mon, Nov 13, 23

Wed, Nov 15, 23

fall 2023 / WEDNESDAY TIER 5 (E)

Dec. 14, 2025
RND S Home S Visitor
I GOONSQUAD 2 RED WOLVES
E RED WOLVES 0 THE MIGHTY PUCKS
0 GOONSQUAD n RED WOLVES
I BENCHWARMERS 1 RED WOLVES
n RED WOLVES 0 THE MIGHTY PUCKS
1 THE MIGHTY PUCKS n RED WOLVES
I RED WOLVES 2 BENCHWARMERS
n RED WOLVES 3 GOONSQUAD
SCARBOROUGH 2 RED WOLVES
YOUNGINS
1 RED WOLVES SCARBOROUGH
YOUNGINS
SF1 RED WOLVES SCARBOROUGH
YOUNGINS
SF 2 SCARBOROUGH RED WOLVES
YOUNGINS
SF2 (SO) O SCARBOROUGH RED WOLVES
YOUNGINS
FINAL1 1 RED WOLVES ' BENCHWARMERS
FINAL 2 H BENCHWARMERS H RED WOLVES

SO

Time

9:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00

pm

10:00

pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:55 pm

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

Location

Markham -
Clatworthy Arena

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Markham -
Clatworthy Arena

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock



